
 

 Revolutionary 
War on 

Wednesday 

George Toliver Sam Chains 

Meeting Dates 
with Teacher 

Fridays Mondays 
 

Tuesdays Wednesdays Fridays 

 
 
Week 1 

Group Due Date Read 

Toliver Tuesday, December 10 Chapters 1-2 

Chains Thursday, December 12 Chapters 1-6 (pages 3-41) 

George Monday, December 9 Chapters 1-3 

Sam Wednesday, December 11 Chapter 1 

Revolutionary War on 
Wednesday 

Friday, December 13 Prologue, Chapters 1 

 
Week 2 

Group Due Date Read 

Toliver Tuesday, December 17 Chapters 3-4 

Chains Thursday, December 19 Chapters 7-13 (pages 42-84) 

George Monday, December 16 Chapters 4-6 

Sam Wednesday, December 18 Chapters 2-3 

Revolutionary War on 
Wednesday 

Friday, December 20 Chapter 2 

 
Week 3 

Group Due Date Read 

Toliver Tuesday, January 7 Chapters 5-6 

Chains Thursday, January 9 Chapters 14-19 (85-122) 

George Monday, January 6 Chapters 7-9 



Sam Wednesday, January 8 Chapters 4-5 

Revolutionary War on 
Wednesday 

Friday, January 10 Chapter 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Week 4 

Group Due Date Read 

Toliver Tuesday, January 14 Chapters 7-8 

Chains Friday, January 17 Chapters 20-25 (pages 
123-161) 

George Monday, January 13 Chapters 10-13 

Sam Wednesday, January 15 Chapters 6 and 7 

Revolutionary War on 
Wednesday 

 Chapter 4 

 
Week 5 

Group Due Date Read 

Toliver Tuesday, January 21 Chapters 9-10 

Chains Friday, January 24 Chapters 26-32 
(pages 162-199) 

George Tuesday, January 21 Chapters 14-15 

Sam Wednesday, January 22 Chapters 8 and 9 

Revolutionary War on 
Wednesday 

 Chapters 5-6 

 
Week 6 

Group Due Date Read 

Toliver Tuesday, January 28 Chapters 11-13 



Chains Thursday, January 30 Chapters 33-39 (pages 
200-255) 

George Monday, January 27 Chapters 16-18 

Sam Wednesday, January 29 Chapters 10-11 

Revolutionary War on 
Wednesday 

 Chapters 7-8 

 
Week 7 

Group Due Date Read 

Toliver   

Chains Friday, February 7 Finish the book 

George Monday, February 3 Chapters 19-23 

Sam Thursday, February 6 Chapters 12-14 and Epilogue 

Revolutionary War on 
Wednesday 

 Chapters 9-10 

 


